

PUNIAB STATE POWER CORPORATION LIMITED

Office of the Dy. Chief Engineer, DS Circle Patiala, 66 KV Grid Colony, Patiala Pin Code-147001 (Punjab) Tel. 0175-2910092, Mob. 96461-01201 E-mail: se-ds-pta@pspcl.in, circlepatiala1@gmail.com Reg. Office: PSPCL Head Office. The Mall. Patiala.

To

Dy. CE/IT Section, PSPCL, Patiala

Memo no.

8817

Dated: 22/07/2024

Subject:

To upload Tender Enquiry No. 04/Dy. CE/DS Circle, Patiala/2024-25

In this regard, Tender Enquiry No. 04/Dy. CE/DS Circle, Patiala/2024-25 is hereby enclosed to upload the same on PSPCL website. The last date of submission of this tender is 24.07.2024, 10:00 AM. So, it is requested to upload the same as early as possible.

This is for your kind information please.

DA:- As above

Dy. CE/DS Circle. PSPCL, Patiala.

PUNJAB STATE POWER CORPORATION LIMITED

Office of the Deputy Chief Engineer, DS Circle Patiala, 66 KV Grid Colony, Patiala-147001 (Punjab), Tel. 0175-2910092, 96461-01201

E-mail: circlepatiala1@gmail.com

Reg. Office: PSPCL Head Office, The Mall, Patiala (Punjab)

To

Dy. Secy./P.R.O, PSPCL, Patiala.

Memo No:

8812/13

Dated: 22/07/2024

Sub:- Notice for inviting E-Tender Enquiry No. 07/Dy.CE/DS Circle, Patiala Zone/2024-25.

A NIT No. 07/Dy. CE/DS Circle, Patiala/2024-25 is enclosed in English/Punjabi for Publishing the same in English/Punjabi level Newspaper at the earliest please.

Accounting Unit

DS Nabha division

Chargeable Account Head:

GH-14

Location Code:

395

Nature of Work:

Capital

Mobile No:

96461-10012

DA/As Above:

Dv. CE/DS Circle. P.S.P.C.L., Patiala

CC: Chief Engineer/DS South Zone, PSPCL, Patiala.

49

PUNJAB STATE POWER CORPORATION LIMITED

Office of the Deputy Chief Engineer, DS Circle Patiala, 66 KV Grid Colony, Patiala-147001 (Punjab), Tel. 0175-2910092, 96461-01201

E-mail: circlepatialal@gmail.com

Reg. Office: PSPCL Head Office, The Mall, Patiala (Punjab)

Tender Enquiry No. <u>07/Dy. CE/DS Circle</u>, Patiala/2024-25

Dated: 22.07.2024

Dy. Chief Engineer/DS Circle, PSPCL, Patiala invites e-tender for Outsourcing of Labour Part for Erection, Testing & Commissioning of New 11 KV LT/HT Lines on Rail/PCC Poles, Distribution T/Fs, Augmentation/Sagging of ACSR of HT/LT Lines, Cables laying, Guarding, Stay Set for Various Works such as Releasing of T/Well Connections, GSC/ISC Connections, Deloading of Overloaded T/Fs, Shifting of Meters Outside Consumer Premises, Earthing of DTs/Lines or any Development Works for DS Nabha division. For detailed NIT and Tender Specifications please refer to https://eproc.punjab.gov.in from 24.07.2024, 10:00 AM onwards.

NOTE: Corrigendum and addendum, if any will be published online at https://eproc.punjab.gov.in

Dy. CE/DS Circle, P.S.P.C.L., Patiala



ਪੰਜਾਬ ਸਟੇਟ ਪਾਵਰ ਕਾਰਪੋਰੇਸ਼ਨ ਲਿਮਟਿਡ

ਦਫ਼ਤਰ: ਉਪ ਮੁੱਖ ਇੰਜੀਨੀਅਰ/ਵੰਡ ਹਲਕਾ, ਪਟਿਆਲਾ–147001 (ਪੰਜਾਬ) ਟੈਲੀਫੋਨ ਨੰ:0175–2910092, 96461–01201 (email:circlepatiala1@gmail.com) ਰਜਿ.ਦਫਤਰ: ਪੰ.ਰਾ.ਪਾ.ਕਾ.ਲਿਮ., ਹੈਡ ਆਫਿਸ, ਪਟਿਆਲਾ (ਪੰਜਾਬ)

ਟੈਂਡਰ ਇੰਨਕੁਆਰੀ ਨੰ: 07/ਉਪ ਮੁੱਖ ਇੰਜੀਨੀਅਰ/ਵੰਡ ਹਲਕਾ,ਪਟਿਆਨਾ/2024-25

ਮਿਤੀ: 22.07.2024

ਉਪ ਮੁੱਖ ਇੰਜੀਨੀਅਰ/ਵੰਡ ਹਲਕਾ, ਪਟਿਆਲਾ ਦੁਆਰਾ ਵੰਡ ਮੰਡਲ ਨਾਭਾ ਲਈ ਵੱਖ ਵੱਖ ਕੰਮ ਜਿਵੇਂ ਟਿਊਬਵੈਲ ਕੁਨੈਕਸ਼ਨਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਜਾਰੀ ਕਰਨਾ, ਓਵਰ ਲੌਡ ਟਰਾਂਸਫਾਰਮਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਡੀ-ਲੌਡ ਕਰਨਾ, ਓਵਰ ਲੌਡ ਫੀਡਰਾਂ ਦੀ ਬਾਈਫਰਕੇਸ਼ਨ ਕਰਨਾ, ਉਦਯੋਗਿਕ/ਜੀ.ਐਸ.ਸੀ ਦੇ ਕੁਨੈਕਸ਼ਨ ਜਾਰੀ ਕਰਨਾ, ਲਿੰਕ ਲਾਈਨਾਂ ਖਿੱਚਨਾ ਅਤੇ ਹੋਰ ਡਿਵਲਾਪਮੈਂਟ ਦੇ ਕੰਮਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਸਾਲ 2024–25 ਦੌਰਾਨ ਸਪੈਸ਼ੀਫਿਕੇਸ਼ਨ ਮੁਤਾਬਿਕ ਲੇਬਰ ਰੇਟ ਤੇ ਕਰਵਾਉਣ ਲਈ ਟੈਂਡਰ ਕਾਲ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾ ਰਿਹਾ ਹੈ। ਇਸ ਸਬੰਧੀ ਡਿਟੇਲਡ ਵੇਰਵੇ ਪੰਜਾਬ ਸਰਕਾਰ ਦੀ ਵੈਬਸਾਈਟ https://eproc.punjab.gov.in ਤੋਂ ਮਿਤੀ 24.07.2024 (ਸਵੇਰੇ 10:00 ਵਜੇ) ਤੋਂ ਡਾਊਨਲੋਡ ਕੀਤੇ ਜਾ ਸਕਦੇ ਹਨ।

ਨੋਟ:– ਫੈਂਡਰ ਸਬੰਧੀ ਸੋਧ (ਜੇਕਰ ਕੋਈ ਹੋਵੇ) ਪੰਜਾਬ ਸਰਕਾਰ ਦੀ ਵੈਬਸਾਈਟ https://eproc.punjab.gov.in ਤੇ ਹੀ ਪ੍ਰਕਾਸ਼ਿਤ ਕੀਤੀ ਜਾਵੇਗੀ।

> ਉਮ ਮੁੱਖ ਇੰਜੀਨੀਅਰ, ਵੰਡ ਹਲਕਾ, ਪਟਿਆਲਾ।



PUNJAB STATE POWER CORPORATION LIMITED

Office of the Dy. Chief Engineer, DS Circle Patiala, 66 KV Grid Colony, Patiala Pin Code-147001 (Punjab) Tel. 0175-2910092, Mob. 96461-01201 E-mail: se-ds-pta@pspcl.in, circlepatiala1@gmail.com Reg. Office: PSPCL Head Office, The Mall, Patiala.

To

Dy. CE/IT Section, PSPCL, Patiala

Memo no.

8820

Dated: 22/07/2029

Subject:

To upload Tender Enquiry No. 07/Dy. CE/DS Circle, Patiala/2024-25

In this regard, Tender Enquiry No. 07/Dy. CE/DS Circle, Patiala/2024-25 is hereby enclosed to upload the same on PSPCL website. The last date of submission of this tender is 24.07.2024, 10:00 AM. So, it is requested to upload the same as early as possible.

This is for your kind information please.

DA:- As above

Dy. CE/DS Circle, PSPCL, Patiala.